Waiter No./Name : Rno 6 Ggr User Name : VASANTH
No :

Sl No. Description AmountPerRateQtyGST %

1 King Fisher Ultra 330 M L 153.00BTL153.001.000

Sub Total 153.00
Output SGST@9%
Output CGST@9%

Soft Drink  SGST 2.5%
Soft Drink  CGST 2.5%

Round Off

In Words : INR One Hundred Fifty Three Only TOTAL 153.00

Member’s Signature For  Munzerabad Club 2025-26